
 

2024 Victoria School Holidays and Term Dates 
Period Start Finish Length 
Term 1 Monday 29th January  

(Staff commence) 
Tuesday 30th January  
(Students commence) 

Thursday 28th March  9 
weeks 

School 
Holidays 

Friday 29th April (Good 
Friday) 

Sunday 14th April  

Term 2 Monday 15th April Friday 28th June 11 
weeks 

School 
Holidays 

Saturday 29th June Sunday 14th July  

Term 3 Monday 15th July Friday 20th September 10 
weeks 

School 
Holidays 

Saturday 21st 
September 

Sunday 6th October  

Term 4 Monday 7th October Friday 20th December 11 
weeks 

Summer 
Holidays 

Saturday 21st 
December 

Monday 27th January  

 
• Prep Students not required at school on Wednesdays in January and 

February. 
• CURRICULUM DAYS – PUPIL FREE – To be confirmed. 

 
 

 


